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1 992384 Hayat Mohammad Sheikh Farid 760 0 1200 63.33 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 994221 Gohar Rehman Said Badshah 667 0 1100 60.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
3 995087 Irfan Naseer Naseer Khan 315 0 550 57.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
4 993815 Shahzaib Ali Wajid ali 315 0 550 57.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
5 992725 Hafiza Amna Ijaz Mian Ijaz Ul Wahab 358 20 550 68.73 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
6 995457 Suman Gul Haji Maskeen Gul 347 0 550 63.09 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
7 992410 Sibgha Idrees NOUMAN IDREES 344 0 550 62.55 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
8 992738 Farishta Noor Noor Akbar 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
9 992441 Abid Khan Nasir Khan 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected

10 992826 Humaira Muslim MUSLIM KHAN 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
11 995639 Shaista Nisar Nisar Muhammad 485 0 800 60.63 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
12 993682 Mahnoor Waqar Waqar Ahmad 330 0 550 60 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
13 995395 Waqar Ul Hassan mohammad yousaf 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
14 995076 Muhammad Kamran Muhammad Jamil 319 0 550 58 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
15 994569 Hassan Mian Noor Musawir Ullah 297 20 550 57.64 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
16 993007 Kamran Ullah Jan FARMAN ULLAH JAN 315 0 550 57.27 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
17 991019 Farah Javed Javed Ahmad 315 0 550 57.27 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
18 994855 Maaz Hussain Hamid Hussain 311 0 550 56.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
19 993408 Mian Amjad Ali Muhammad Badshah 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
20 994711 Kashif Naveed Alam Din 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
21 994416 Shabina Afridi Rizwan Ullah Afridi 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
22 995303 Muhammad Arif Hamd Ullah Jan 310 0 550 56.36 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
23 993299 Mah Noor Farman farman ali 308 0 550 56 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
24 995060 Yousaf Durrani Azmat Ali Durrani 308 0 550 56 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
25 992695 Hafiza Tahammul Khalil Khalil Khan 307 0 550 55.82 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
26 994706 Muhammad Haris Hamayoon khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
27 994806 Muhammad Junaid Alam Abdul Ghafar 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
28 993715 Hamza Ahmed naseerahmed 303 0 550 55.09 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
29 992256 Hamid Khan Khaista Rehman 303 0 550 55.09 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
30 995165 Sana Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz 303 0 550 55.09 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
31 993433 Mehran Hussain mumtaz hussain 302 0 550 54.91 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
32 994598 Imdad Hussain NADIR BAIG 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
33 994676 Akbar Khan Haji Mir Akbar Khan 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
34 991485 Fareed Zaman Fareed zaman 301 0 550 54.73 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
35 993144 Asad Afridi Shahid Habib 301 0 550 54.73 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
36 994049 Imtiaz Alam Muhammad Rafiq 300 0 550 54.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
37 991493 Muhammad Sohail Muhammad Yahya 300 0 550 54.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
38 991947 Farhat Ullah Javed Iqbal 300 0 550 54.55 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
39 994560 Khana Dan Shugaul Mulk 299 0 550 54.36 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
40 992198 Muhammad Hamza Sallah Uddin 299 0 550 54.36 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
41 994421 Noman Afridi Shahid Habib 298 0 550 54.18 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
42 993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54 4 B.A 2 (New) Selected
43 994896 Muazzam Ali Mukhtiar Ahmad 297 0 550 54 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
44 994220 Waseem Sajjad GUL RAHIM 295 0 550 53.64 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
45 992378 Mashal Khan Rehan Ali 295 0 550 53.64 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
46 994353 Abdul Hadi Abdul Qadeem 294 0 550 53.45 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
47 993178 Noman Khan Jehan Bahadar 294 0 550 53.45 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
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1 991918 Tufail Khan Ghafoor Ullah 294 0 550 53.45 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
2 995106 Nazakat Ullah Muhammad Ilyas Khan 293 0 550 53.27 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
3 991862 Shoaib Khan Noor Muhammad 293 0 550 53.27 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
4 992231 Salman Saeed Saeed Khan 292 0 550 53.09 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
5 992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
6 993432 Munir Hassan NASEEM HASSAN 291 0 550 52.91 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
7 991758 Haseeb Ullah Muhammad Idrees Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
8 995339 Irfan Ullah Zahir Khan 370 0 700 52.86 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
9 992530 Saif Ullah akhtar jan 290 0 550 52.73 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting

10 994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting

11 995657 Muhammad Abbas Roghani Muhammad saeed 290 0 550 52.73 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting

12 991845 Naeem Shahzad Shahzad Gul 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
13 995579 Zain Ul Abidin shahid khan 289 0 550 52.55 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
14 993638 Abubakar Abubakar Jangraiz Khan 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
15 991932 Kamran Khan Fazal Akbar 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
16 994875 Zainab Bangash Nasir ul Mulk Bangash 287 0 550 52.18 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
17 993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
18 994546 Saqib Ishaq Ishaq Sadiq 286 0 550 52 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
19 994845 Hanif Ullah Mokamin Khan 2.15 0 4 51.98 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting

20 991907 Syed Sohaib Shah
Syed Ghazanfar Ali Shah 

Bukhari
285 0 550 51.82 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting

21 994964 Zia Ullah Amir Faqir 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
22 991024 Muhammad Rehan Ullah Raza Ullah 285 0 550 51.82 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
23 994760 Khurshid Alam WAZIR MUHAMMAD 284 0 550 51.64 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
24 994989 Tufail Ahmad Akhtar Muhammad 284 0 550 51.64 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
25 991815 Osama Shahreyar Muhammad Azeem Khan 282 0 550 51.27 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
26 994705 Hashir Elahi Khan Fazal Elahi Khan 281 0 550 51.09 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
27 992558 Zain Ullah Fareed Ullah 281 0 550 51.09 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
28 994202 Ahmad Ahmad Gul Marjan 281 0 550 51.09 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
29 994278 Muhammad Zeeshan Noor ul Afsar 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
30 992470 Usman Ghani Banaris Khan 280 0 550 50.91 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
31 993958 Shafqat Hussain saeed ur rehman 279 0 550 50.73 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
32 992144 Aiman Aziz abdul aziz 278 0 550 50.55 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
33 992739 Afrasiab Khan Orakzai Amjad Hussain 278 0 550 50.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
34 991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
35 994848 Muhammad Saad Tahir Mehmood 277 0 550 50.36 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
36 995661 Aneesa Israr Muhammad Israr 275 0 550 50 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
37 993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
38 993224 Muhabbat Khan Muhammad Azam Khna 273 0 550 49.64 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
39 992795 Irshad Alam dilawar khan 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
40 992320 Obaid Alam Farhat Ullah 270 0 550 49.09 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
41 993616 Sajjad Hussain mir wali 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
42 992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
43 994587 Sulaiman Shah Maiwa Din 265 0 550 48.18 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
44 995605 Mian Salman Zeb Jehanzeb Khan 265 0 550 48.18 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
45 991263 Mian Abdur Rehman Mian Abdul Wasai Khan 260 0 550 47.27 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
46 993095 Syed Junaid Gilani Gilani Syed Arshad Ali Shah 260 0 550 47.27 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
47 991747 Muhammad Bilal Rahim Muhammad Ibrahim 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
48 994938 Zeeshan . fazle haq 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
49 993690 Waqas Ahmad Abd Ur Rahman 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
50 994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
51 993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
52 992773 Taj Muhammad Khan Izhar Ahmad 256 0 550 46.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
53 994591 Abdul Wahab Abdul wahab 256 0 550 46.55 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
54 992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
55 993113 Jawaria Kiran Fida Mohammad Khan 252 0 550 45.82 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
56 995069 Babar . Dolat Khan 252 0 550 45.82 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
57 991532 Awais Ahmad Riaz Muhammad 252 0 550 45.82 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
58 993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
59 995105 Saud Ihsan Sana Ullah 251 0 550 45.64 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
60 995656 Nadia . Yaqoot Jan 249 0 550 45.27 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
61 995146 Amir Sohail Khan Sarfaraz Khan 248 0 550 45.09 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
62 995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
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63 992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
64 994887 Mehwish Zamir Zamir Arif 3.1 0 4 73.35 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
65 992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
66 993301 Amjid Khan Khan Muhammad 352 0 550 64 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
67 991183 Abdul Wahab Yousaf Abdul Waheed 346 0 550 62.91 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
68 992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
69 995674 Aasif Khan zalif gul 334 0 550 60.73 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
70 991547 Abdul Ghani Khan ARSALA KHAN 334 0 550 60.73 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
71 993302 Shabinda Farzeen Muhammad Rafiq 333 0 550 60.55 1 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
72 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
73 994808 Maria Usman Muhammad Usman 311 0 550 56.55 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
74 991723 Misbah Sahar Muhammad Ashraf Soz 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
75 992798 Sher Shah Muhammad Zahid Khan 300 0 550 54.55 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
76 994744 Tabassum Younas Mohammad Younas 299 0 550 54.36 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
77 991111 Bibi Amina Masaud Jan 296 0 550 53.82 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
78 994006 Tahir Khan ISTIKHAR 295 0 550 53.64 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
79 993328 Arsalan Bashar Gul bashar 291 0 550 52.91 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
80 995272 Zahida Nisa Muhammad Javaid 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
81 992117 Syed Fawad Ali Shah syed sajjad ali shah 286 0 550 52 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
82 994960 Musharaf Khan SIAL GUL 285 0 550 51.82 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
83 990969 Maria Maria Bakhtiar Gul 283 0 550 51.45 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
84 994096 Humayun Afridi Jan Muhammad 283 0 550 51.45 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
85 992151 Uroosa Syed Syed Javed ali shah 273 0 550 49.64 1 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
86 995611 Sartaj Aziz Lal Baz 268 0 550 48.73 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
87 994254 Shakier Ullah Muhammad Anwar 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting

88 991204 Ismail Shah Muhammad Badshah Khan 264 0 550 48 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting

89 992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
90 995659 Rahat Ullah Rahim Ullah 254 0 550 46.18 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
91 992550 Syed Fasih Ullah Syed Safi Ullah 249 0 550 45.27 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
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1 991918 Tufail Khan Ghafoor Ullah 294 0 550 53.45 3 B.A 2 (New) Selected
2 992231 Salman Saeed Saeed Khan 292 0 550 53.09 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
3 992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
4 994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
5 993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
6 991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
7 993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
8 994587 Sulaiman Shah Maiwa Din 265 0 550 48.18 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
9 992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting

10 993690 Waqas Ahmad Abd Ur Rahman 258 0 550 46.91 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
11 994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
12 993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
13 992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
14 993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
15 995105 Saud Ihsan Sana Ullah 251 0 550 45.64 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
16 995656 Nadia . Yaqoot Jan 249 0 550 45.27 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
17 995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
18 992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
19 992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
20 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
21 994960 Musharaf Khan SIAL GUL 285 0 550 51.82 2 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
22 995611 Sartaj Aziz Lal Baz 268 0 550 48.73 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
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1 991877 Khateeb Ullah DAWOOD KHAN 843 0 1400 60.21 1 B.A 2 (New) Selected
2 994935 Marwa Marwa Sayed Jan Agha 308 0 550 56 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
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1 993233 Izat Ullah Haji Muhammad din 315 0 550 57.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 993990 Hikmat Ullah Aziz Ullah 429 0 800 53.63 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
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1 995071 Amjad Hussain Mirza Gul Khan 285 0 550 51.82 2 B.A 2 (New) Selected
2 993958 Shafqat Hussain saeed ur rehman 279 0 550 50.73 3 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
3 993616 Sajjad Hussain mir wali 265 0 550 48.18 1 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
4 992607 Sharafat Din Sharif Khan 372 0 800 46.5 4 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
5 993113 Jawaria Kiran Fida Mohammad Khan 252 0 550 45.82 2 B.A 2 (New) Waiting
6 992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 4 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
7 992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 3 B.A 2 (Old) Waiting
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1 992375 Ajmeer Khan Gul Habib 274 0 550 49.82 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
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